3 1
#307032
#307502
#307503
#307033
Universal In-Tank Retro-Fit #307033
Up To 500 HP In-Tank Style Street/Strip Fuel System #307032
Up To 550 HP Inline Street/Strip Fuel System #3075021

3 7
Often you will hear a racer say, “I made two jet changes, but the engine still didn’t
run properly.” The reason for this relates directly to the jets being used. Other jets
are mass-produced with a wide tolerance, then plated. Many of these jets use the
same orifice size with the only difference being different angle tapers that supposedly
change the flow-rate characteristics. Other jets also use a slot that requires a special,
expensive tool to install. Ultimately, these slots become damaged and that damage
creates a turbulence that severely affects the fuel flow as much as 50 percent.
MaxJet™ Precision Carb Jets are available from 0.050" to 0.120" in gasoline jets and
from 0.121" to 0.140" in alcohol jets. Sizes are in 0.001" increments and are compat-
ible with all known racing fuels. MaxJet™ Precision Carb Jets are easily matched to
Holley jets; simply find the Holley size that you are currently using on the left and cross
over to the MaxJet™ column to find the corresponding part number.
#MJ140-2
Gasoline Jets    (1/4-32 thread)
0.050-inch - Holley 52 #MJ50-2
0.051-inch - Holley 53 #MJ51-2
0.052-inch - Holley 54 #MJ52-2
0.053-inch - Holley 55 #MJ53-2
0.054-inch - Holley 56 #MJ54-2
0.055-inch - Holley 57 #MJ55-2
0.056-inch - Holley 58 #MJ56-2
0.057-inch - Holley 59 #MJ57-2
0.058-inch - Holley 60 #MJ58-2
0.059-inch - Holley 61 #MJ59-2
0.060-inch - Holley 62 #MJ60-2
0.061-inch - Holley 63 #MJ61-2
0.062-inch - Holley 64 #MJ62-2
0.063-inch - Holley 65 #MJ63-2
0.064-inch - Holley 66 #MJ64-2
0.065-inch - Holley 67 #MJ65-2
0.066-inch - Holley 68 #MJ66-2
0.067-inch - Holley 69 #MJ67-2
0.068-inch - N/A     69.25 #MJ68-2
0.069-inch - N/A     69.50 #MJ69-2
0.070-inch - N/A     69.75 #MJ70-2
0.071-inch - Holley 70 #MJ71-2
0.072-inch - N/A     70.25 #MJ72-2
0.073-inch - N/A     70.50 #MJ73-2
0.074-inch - N/A     70.75 #MJ74-2
0.075-inch - Holley 71 #MJ75-2
0.076-inch - Holley 72 #MJ76-2
0.077-inch - Holley 73 #MJ77-2
0.078-inch - Holley 74 #MJ78-2
0.079-inch - Holley 75 #MJ79-2
0.080-inch - Holley 76 #MJ80-2
0.081-inch - N/A     76.25 #MJ81-2
0.082-inch - N/A     76.50 #MJ82-2
0.083-inch - Holley 77 #MJ83-2
0.084-inch - Holley 78 #MJ84-2
0.085-inch - N/A     78.50 #MJ85-2
0.086-inch - Holley 79 #MJ86-2
0.087-inch - Holley 80 #MJ87-2
0.088-inch - N/A     80.50 #MJ88-2
0.089-inch - Holley 81 #MJ89-2
0.090-inch - Holley 82 #MJ90-2
0.091-inch - N/A     82.25 #MJ91-2
0.092-inch - N/A     82.50 #MJ92-2
0.093-inch - Holley 83 #MJ93-2
0.094-inch - Holley 84 #MJ94-2
0.095-inch - Holley 85 #MJ95-2
0.096-inch - Holley 86 #MJ96-2
0.097-inch - N/A     86.50 #MJ97-2
0.098-inch - Holley 87 #MJ98-2
0.099-inch - N/A     87.50 #MJ99-2
0.100-inch - Holley 88 #MJ100-2
0.101-inch - Holley 89 #MJ101-2
0.102-inch - Holley 90 #MJ102-2
0.103-inch - N/A     90.50 #MJ103-2
0.104-inch - Holley 91 #MJ104-2
0.105-inch - N/A     91.50 #MJ105-2
0.106-inch - Holley 92 #MJ106-2
0.107-inch - N/A     92.50 #MJ107-2
0.108-inch - Holley 93 #MJ108-2
0.109-inch - N/A     93.25 #MJ109-2
0.110-inch - N/A     93.50 #MJ110-2
0.111-inch - Holley 94 #MJ111-2
0.112-inch - Holley 95 #MJ112-2
0.113-inch - Holley 96 #MJ113-2
0.114-inch - N/A     96.25 #MJ114-2
0.115-inch - N/A     96.50 #MJ115-2
0.116-inch - Holley 97 #MJ116-2
0.117-inch - Holley 98 #MJ117-2
0.118-inch - Holley 99 #MJ118-2
0.119-inch - N/A     99.50 #MJ119-2
0.120-inch - Holley 100 #MJ120-2
Alcohol Jets
0.121-inch Alcohol #MJ121-2
0.122-inch Alcohol #MJ122-2
0.123-inch Alcohol #MJ123-2
0.124-inch Alcohol #MJ124-2
0.125-inch Alcohol #MJ125-2
0.126-inch Alcohol #MJ126-2
0.127-inch Alcohol #MJ127-2
0.128-inch Alcohol #MJ128-2
0.129-inch Alcohol #MJ129-2
0.130-inch Alcohol #MJ130-2
0.131-inch Alcohol #MJ131-2
0.132-inch Alcohol #MJ132-2
0.133-inch Alcohol #MJ133-2
0.134-inch Alcohol #MJ134-2
0.135-inch Alcohol #MJ135-2
0.136-inch Alcohol #MJ136-2
0.137-inch Alcohol #MJ137-2
0.138-inch Alcohol #MJ138-2
0.139-inch Alcohol #MJ139-2
0.140-inch Alcohol #MJ140-2
 * All jets available in single units. Simply change -2 to -1.
Jet Kits
MJ50-2 to MJ60-2 #MJ5060
MJ61-2 to MJ71-2 #MJ6171